The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Monday, October 14, 2024, 11:06 PM EDT
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20241014 110654 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1445899931
1458458399
1458469058
1434751097
1459746342
1435631918
1453287315
1458837464
1436715120
1442198466
1440140519
1458839733
1432446241
1458843232
1395194276
1459746425
1458458533

Be ready when the luck happens : a memoir
Best Christmas ever!

Big Nate. 1, The Nate files

The dagger and the flame

FGTeeV. Blasts off!

The glass girl

The joy of connections

The last one at the wedding : a novel
Make my wish come true

A merry little murder plot

The mistletoe mystery : a maid novella
Murder Island

Nothing like the movies

Realm of lost spirits

Triangle : a novel

The wedding witch : a novel

Wingborn



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20241014 110654 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1458458079
1458457733
1458457982
1458457894
1458457734
1458458114
1458457980
1458457852

Be ready when the luck happens : a memoir
The dagger and the flame

Heir

The Hotel Balzaar

Make my wish come true

The mighty red : a novel

The mistletoe mystery

Revenge of the tipping point : overstories, superspreaders,
and the rise of social engineering



