

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Monday, October 14, 2024, 11:06 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20241014_110654_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1445899931	Be ready when the luck happens : a memoir
1458458399	Best Christmas ever!
1458469058	Big Nate. 1, The Nate files
1434751097	The dagger and the flame
1459746342	FGTeeV. Blasts off!
1435631918	The glass girl
1453287315	The joy of connections
1458837464	The last one at the wedding : a novel
1436715120	Make my wish come true
1442198466	A merry little murder plot
1440140519	The mistletoe mystery : a maid novella
1458839733	Murder Island
1432446241	Nothing like the movies
1458843232	Realm of lost spirits
1395194276	Triangle : a novel
1459746425	The wedding witch : a novel
1458458533	Wingborn

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20241014_110654_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1458458079	Be ready when the luck happens : a memoir
1458457733	The dagger and the flame
1458457982	Heir
1458457894	The Hotel Balzaar
1458457734	Make my wish come true
1458458114	The mighty red : a novel
1458457980	The mistletoe mystery
1458457852	Revenge of the tipping point : overstories, superspreaders, and the rise of social engineering